: 0
57
3
84
18
61
33
/8

 0
X
[mm]
V
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
U
[mm]
B
[mm]
-0.25
 [mm]
SV.C02.18 SV.C02E.18 18 12 / 2.5 8 3 20
SV.C02.25 SV.C02E.25 25 12 / 2.5 8 3 20
SV.C02.35 SV.C02E.35 35 12 14.6 3 10 3 20
SV.C02.45 SV.C02E.45 45 12 18 3 10 3 22
S V.C 0 2 . 2 5
 Separator series
 Carrier type
 Inner Height

sa
le
s@
cs
b-
ep
.co
m
3D-CAD  cad.csb-ep.com
The separator separates inside space of the carrier to protect
cables, oil hoses, gas hoses, etc.
Quickly and easily installation
H
 0 X [mm] V [mm] C [mm] D [mm] U [mm] B [mm]-0.25
[mm]
SV.C03.32 32 12 / 3 8 3 26
SV.C03.42 42 12 17 3 10 3 26
SV.C03.56 56 15 22.7 4 12 4 30
SV.C03.80 80 15 40 4 10 4 30
S V.C 0 3 . 3 2
 Separator series
 Carrier type
 Inner Height

le
s@
cs
b-
ep
.co
m
 Online tools and more information  www.csb-ep.com
C04
The separator separates inside space of the carrier to protect
cables, oil hoses, gas hoses, etc.
Quickly and easily installation
H
 0 C [mm] D [mm] B [mm]-0.25
[mm]
SV.C04.28 28 2.5 8 10
S V.C 0 4 . 2 8
 Separator series
 Carrier type
 Inner Height

.co
m
 Online tools and more information  www.csb-ep.com
C03.42 C03.56 3
Horizontal separators are available for many diameter cable
applications
freely in the horizontal direction
 L
[mm]
W
[mm]
T
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
SH.03.12.038 38 12 3 2.5
SH.03.12.048 48 12 3 3.2
SH.03.12.050 50 12 3 3.3
SH.03.12.057 57 12 3 3.8
SH.03.12.060 60 12 3 4.0
SH.03.12.067 67 12 3 4.5
SH.03.12.075 75 12 3 5.0
SH.03.12.077 77 12 3 5.1
SH.03.12.080 80 12 3 5.3
SH.03.12.087 87 12 3 5.8
SH.03.12.100 100 12 3 6.6
SH.03.12.103 103 12 3 6.8
SH.03.12.125 125 12 3 8.3
SH.03.12.150 150 12 3 9.9
SH.03.12.175 175 12 3 11.6
SH.03.12.200 200 12 3 13.2
SH.04.15.100 100 15 4 11.0
SH.04.15.125 125 15 4 13.8
SH.04.15.150 150 15 4 16.6
SH.04.15.175 175 15 4 19.3
SH.04.15.200 200 15 4 22.1
SH.04.15.225 225 15 4 24.9
SH.04.15.250 250 15 4 27.6
S H . 0 3 . 1 2 . 0 0 0
 Separator series
W
L T

[mm]
C02.35 35 50
AD13.0
 to
AD25.0
VHB-AD13.0
 to
VHB-AD25.0
C02.45 45 64
AD13.0
 to
AD28.5
VHB-AD13.0
 to
VHB-AD28.5
C03.32 32 54
AD13.0
 to
AD21.2
VHB-AD13.0
 to
VHB-AD21.2
C03.42 42 64
AD13.0
 to
AD28.5
VHB-AD13.0
 to
VHB-AD28.5
C03.56 56 84
AD13.0
 to
AD42.5
VHB-AD13.0
 to
VHB-AD42.5
C03.80 80 108
AD13.0
 to
AD54.5
VHB-AD13.0

 Carrier series
 Inner width
 Materials: Aluminum
10.6
17
8 X
L
5.5
3.5
The tiewrap elements can move within the guide slot
Tiewrap elements
C
[mm] [mm]
L
[mm]
CB.C02.038.AL 8 10 38
CB.C02.048.AL 8 10 48
CB.C02.050.AL 8 10 50
CB.C02.057.AL 8 10 57
CB.C02.060.AL 8 10 60
CB.C02.067.AL 8 10 67
CB.C02.077.AL 8 10 77
CB.C02.080.AL 8 10 80
CB.C02.087.AL 8 10 87
CB.C02.100.AL 8 10 100
CB.C02.103.AL 8 10 103
CB.C02.125.AL 8 10 125
CB.C02.150.AL 8 10 150
CB.C02.175.AL 8 10 175
 Mounted on the inside of the carrier brackets
: 0
57
3

GS:  Galvanized steel
11
12
16
25
28
L
L
12
14
7
C03 C
C03 C
  L
[mm]
CB.C03.050.GS CB.C03.050.ES 50
CB.C03.075.GS CB.C03.075.ES 75
CB.C03.100.GS CB.C03.100.ES 100
CB.C03.125.GS CB.C03.125.ES 125
CB.C03.150.GS CB.C03.150.ES 150
CB.C03.175.GS CB.C03.175.ES 175
CB.C03.200.GS CB.C03.200.ES 200
CB.C03.225.GS CB.C03.225.ES 225
CB.C03.250.GS CB.C03.250.ES 250
  L
[mm]
CB.HD.050.GS CB.HD.050.ES 50
CB.HD.075.GS CB.HD.075.ES 75
CB.HD.100.GS CB.HD.100.ES 100
CB.HD.125.GS CB.HD.125.ES 125
CB.HD.150.GS CB.HD.150.ES 150
CB.HD.175.GS CB.HD.175.ES 175
CB.HD.200.GS CB.HD.200.ES 200
CB.HD.225.GS CB.HD.225.ES 225
CB.HD.250.GS CB.HD.250.ES 250
: 0
57
3
84